
                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ===  ======= ===== 
      1 4501  Joseph Stoddard               12  Mount Horeb                      L    16:21.2  5:16 
      2 3147  Riley Huss                    12  Little Chute                     L    16:30.0  5:19 
      3 3928  Carter Scholey                11  Belleville                       S    16:30.7  5:19 
      4 4559  Tom Nelson                    12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    16:42.4  5:23 
      5 4007  Quinn Mccabe                  12  Clinton                          S    17:04.5  5:30 
      6 4424  Jared Batz                    12  Monroe                           L    17:08.4  5:31 
      7 4371  Mason Aide                    12  Iowa-Grant                       S    17:15.9  5:34 
      8 3113  Will Bakken                   12  Little Chute                     L    17:21.8  5:36 
      9 4077  George West                   12  Darlington                       S    17:25.0  5:37 
     10 4643  Will Becker                   10  Pardeeville                      S    17:28.2  5:38 
     11 4372  Bret Connolly                 10  Iowa-Grant                       S    17:36.6  5:41 
     12 4426  Tre Dammen                     9  Monroe                           L    17:40.8  5:42 
     13 4123  Martin Kimmel                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    17:43.8  5:43 
     14 4376  Caden Pennekamp               12  Iowa-Grant                       S    17:48.0  5:44 
     15 4407  Jaxon Hornby                  11  Marshall                         S    17:48.3  5:44 
     16 4256  Thomas Hunstiger              11  Holy Family                      S    17:51.7  5:45 
     17 4745  Tanis Crawford                11  Poynette                         S    17:53.3  5:46 
     18 4008  Oliver Melson                 10  Clinton                          S    17:54.3  5:46 
     19 4727  Quinn Wright                  12  Platteville                      L    17:54.9  5:46 
     20 4327  Luke Grinvalds                10  Home School Eagles               S    17:56.2  5:47 
     21 4207  Carter Bunn                   11  Fennimore                        S    18:02.4  5:49 
     22 4222  Ben Varela                    10  Fennimore                        S    18:02.7  5:49 
     23 4499  Owen Rathje                   12  Mount Horeb                      L    18:03.5  5:49 
     24 3873  Brian Cid                     12  Albany                           S    18:05.7  5:50 
     25 4015  Dylan Yurs                    10  Clinton                          S    18:07.7  5:51 
     26 4212  Riley Foreyt                  11  Fennimore                        S    18:12.6  5:52 
     27 4142  Emmett Sund                   12  Edgerton                         L    18:15.4  5:53 
     28 3875  Ethan Koss                    12  Albany                           S    18:16.7  5:53 
     29 4360  Josh Steurer                  12  Home School Eagles               S    18:17.7  5:54 
     30 4775  Nick Gonnering                12  St. Ambrose Academy              S    18:21.8  5:55 
     31 4600  Joseph Downey                 10  Oregon                           L    18:22.9  5:55 
     32 3869  Brayden Bakken                11  Albany                           S    18:23.6  5:56 
     33 4760  Garrett Ray                   12  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    18:27.6  5:57 
     34 4215  Isaac Henkel                  10  Fennimore                        S    18:31.6  5:58 
     35 4724  Casen Udelhofen               12  Platteville                      L    18:32.1  5:58 
     36 3132  Trevor Wydeven                12  Little Chute                     L    18:32.5  5:59 
     37 4058  Ethan Aird                    11  Darlington                       S    18:33.1  5:59 
     38 4440  Anthony Wels                  12  Monroe                           L    18:34.4  5:59 
     39 4375  Owen Laufenberg               12  Iowa-Grant                       S    18:38.2  6:00 
     40 4373  Will Fulton                    9  Iowa-Grant                       S    18:39.3  6:01 
     41 4655  Colin Smith                   11  Pardeeville                      S    18:39.4  6:01 
     42 4702  Liam Davis                     9  Platteville                      L    18:39.9  6:01 
     43 4707  Erik Grabandt                 12  Platteville                      L    18:40.2  6:01 
     44 3117  Collin Fonder                  9  Little Chute                     L    18:42.0  6:02 
     45 4562  Jude Rice                     12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    18:45.6  6:03 
     46 3952  Darren Niedfeldt              12  Beloit Turner                    L    18:45.8  6:03 
     47 3114  Dominic Fletcher              10  Little Chute                     L    18:47.1  6:03 
     48 4350  Mavrik Plummer                 9  Home School Eagles               S    18:48.7  6:04 
     49 4715  Zade Plumb                    11  Platteville                      L    18:48.9  6:04 
     50 3871  Kaleb Broughton                9  Albany                           S    18:49.0  6:04 
     51 4497  Jacob Piper                   12  Mount Horeb                      L    18:49.4  6:04 
     52 4137  Henry Miller                  11  Edgerton                         L    18:52.3  6:05 
     53 4554  Tanner Gardner                11  New Glarus/Monticello            L    18:54.1  6:06 
     54 4565  Ian Schwartzlow               12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    18:55.5  6:06 
     55 4390  Tavyne Schnuck                11  Janesville Parker                L    18:55.9  6:06 
     56 4322  Jonathan Fell                  9  Home School Eagles               S    18:56.0  6:06 
     57 4218  Nick Needham                  11  Fennimore                        S    18:58.1  6:07 
     58 3916  Angelo Dohm                   12  Belleville                       S    18:58.3  6:07 
     59 4439  Wyatt Stevenson               11  Monroe                           L    19:01.5  6:08 
     60 4075  Gerson Soto                   12  Darlington                       S    19:04.3  6:09 
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ===  ======= ===== 
     61 4389  Madex Norman                  10  Janesville Parker                L    19:07.6  6:10 
     62 4491  James Fountas                 11  Mount Horeb                      L    19:13.1  6:12 
     63 4618  Kaito Mikkelson                9  Oregon                           L    19:19.4  6:14 
     64 4374  Noah Lange                     9  Iowa-Grant                       S    19:19.9  6:14 
     65 4750  Garret Johnson                12  Poynette                         S    19:20.0  6:14 
     66 4598  Wil Cram                      12  Oregon                           L    19:21.4  6:14 
     67 4012  Cody Sullivan                 12  Clinton                          S    19:21.5  6:14 
     68 3878  Gage Roth                     12  Albany                           S    19:23.8  6:15 
     69 3921  Blake Johnson                 10  Belleville                       S    19:23.9  6:15 
     70 4758  Tucker Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    19:24.5  6:15 
     71 4747  Isaiah Gauer                  12  Poynette                         S    19:26.9  6:16 
     72 4710  David Li                      12  Platteville                      L    19:27.1  6:16 
     73 4175  Travis Ralston                12  Evansville                       L    19:27.2  6:16 
     74 4673  Ethan Diddens                 12  Parkview                         S    19:28.0  6:16 
     75 4500  Colby Schaller                11  Mount Horeb                      L    19:30.1  6:17 
     76 4824  Titus Wunderlin               11  Tri State Homeschool             S    19:30.4  6:17 
     77 4700  Guthrie Cline                  9  Platteville                      L    19:30.9  6:17 
     78 4603  Ryan Fahey                    10  Oregon                           L    19:31.7  6:18 
     79 4506  Jack Zwettler                 10  Mount Horeb                      L    19:32.7  6:18 
     80 4006  Nathaniel Ligman               9  Clinton                          S    19:34.2  6:18 
     81 4361  Landan Steurer                12  Home School Eagles               S    19:35.0  6:19 
     82 4810  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert        11  Tri State Homeschool             S    19:36.7  6:19 
     83 3131  Ryan Trzebiatowski             9  Little Chute                     L    19:38.4  6:20 
     84 3929  Jackson Scholey                9  Belleville                       S    19:38.7  6:20 
     85 3988  Gavin Pinnow                  11  Brodhead/Juda                    L    19:39.3  6:20 
     86 4122  Kalob Kimmel                  12  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    19:39.4  6:20 
     87 4167  Dillon Elliott                11  Evansville                       L    19:40.5  6:20 
     88 3880  Drew Sertle                   10  Albany                           S    19:40.9  6:21 
     89 4759  Liam McGovern                  9  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    19:45.1  6:22 
     90 3130  Evan Kilgas                    9  Little Chute                     L    19:45.9  6:22 
     91 4430  Austin Fuller                 10  Monroe                           L    19:46.9  6:23 
     92 4114  Cody Curtis                   11  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    19:47.4  6:23 
     93 4427  Kylan Ditsworth               10  Monroe                           L    19:56.4  6:26 
     94 4563  Grayson Rodefeld              11  New Glarus/Monticello            L    19:57.6  6:26 
     95 4168  William Gallagher             11  Evansville                       L    20:02.6  6:28 
     96 4386  Noah Herbst                   11  Janesville Parker                L    20:02.6  6:28 
     97 4068  Liam Lansing                  11  Darlington                       S    20:05.1  6:28 
     98 4166  Brock Elliott                 10  Evansville                       L    20:14.1  6:31 
     99 4674  Cal Fox                       11  Parkview                         S    20:16.0  6:32 
    100 3924  Niles Monroe                  10  Belleville                       S    20:19.0  6:33 
    101 4126  Kaleb Regoli                  12  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    20:21.8  6:34 
    102 4213  Griffin Fry                    9  Fennimore                        S    20:23.7  6:34 
    103 4331  Joseph Hartlaub               10  Home School Eagles               S    20:23.7  6:34 
    104 3915  Aiden Campbell                11  Belleville                       S    20:23.8  6:34 
    105 4599  Aaron Dieter                  11  Oregon                           L    20:25.3  6:35 
    106 4746  Trevor Day                     9  Poynette                         S    20:25.4  6:35 
    107 3881  Beckett Wachholz               9  Albany                           S    20:25.7  6:35 
    108 3990  Jorge Villalva                 9  Brodhead/Juda                    L    20:26.7  6:35 
    109 4672  Alan Diaz                     10  Parkview                         S    20:28.4  6:36 
    110 4677  Milo Jackson                   9  Parkview                         S    20:31.5  6:37 
    111 4656  Nicholai Undraitis            10  Pardeeville                      S    20:36.6  6:39 
    112 4774  Simon Draves                  10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    20:39.8  6:40 
    113 4377  C.J. Straka                   10  Iowa-Grant                       S    20:42.9  6:41 
    114 4341  Cooper Nimmo                  10  Home School Eagles               S    20:46.1  6:42 
    115 3984  Gauge Jorgenson                9  Brodhead/Juda                    L    20:47.1  6:42 
    116 3913  William Booth                 11  Belleville                       S    20:49.0  6:43 
    117 4780  Tim Kasprzyk                  10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    20:49.3  6:43 
    118 4609  Kellen Kavan                  11  Oregon                           L    21:04.9  6:48 
    119 4652  Jackson Preston               12  Pardeeville                      S    21:05.0  6:48 
    120 4570  Kaleb Welhouse                12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:05.4  6:48 
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    121 4275  Levi Tachick                  10  Holy Family                      S    21:06.0  6:48 
    122 4071  Kane McDermott                 9  Darlington                       S    21:10.2  6:49 
    123 4170  Asher Lein                     9  Evansville                       L    21:11.1  6:50 
    124 4749  Dominic Graeme                12  Poynette                         S    21:16.4  6:51 
    125 4409  Huston Siedschlag             11  Marshall                         S    21:17.3  6:52 
    126 3958  Ethan Scherck                 10  Beloit Turner                    L    21:24.8  6:54 
    127 3956  Zack Ries                     11  Beloit Turner                    L    21:27.9  6:55 
    128 4412  Miles Zimmerman               11  Marshall                         S    21:29.9  6:56 
    129 4072  Phillip McGowan               11  Darlington                       S    21:35.9  6:58 
    130 4273  Logan Sims                    10  Holy Family                      S    21:37.3  6:58 
    131 4784  Joseph Pope                   10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    21:44.6  7:00 
    132 4260  James Kloess                   9  Holy Family                      S    21:45.5  7:01 
    133 4387  Bo Jorgenson                   9  Janesville Parker                L    21:46.6  7:01 
    134 4681  Ian Soderstrom                11  Parkview                         S    21:50.6  7:02 
    135 4060  Matthew Belanger              10  Darlington                       S    21:53.6  7:03 
    136 4404  Christopher Gamon-Garcia      10  Marshall                         S    21:55.0  7:04 
    137 4557  Linden Lounsbury              12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:55.4  7:04 
    138 4269  Owen Scott                    11  Holy Family                      S    21:59.4  7:05 
    139 4744  Brady Cox                      9  Poynette                         S    22:02.5  7:06 
    140 4138  Josh Pelzel                   11  Edgerton                         L    22:03.2  7:06 
    141 3992  Braden Williams               12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    22:07.0  7:08 
    142 4676  Dillan Heisz                  11  Parkview                         S    22:09.3  7:08 
    143 4111  Carter Cole                   10  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    22:10.0  7:09 
    144 4274  Gabriel Skalsky               12  Holy Family                      S    22:16.6  7:11 
    145 4139  Gabe Salgado                  11  Edgerton                         L    22:19.5  7:12 
    146 4391  Hunter Woodard                11  Janesville Parker                L    22:20.8  7:12 
    147 4818  Vince Langston                11  Tri State Homeschool             S    22:33.2  7:16 
    148 4385  Micheal Healy                 10  Janesville Parker                L    22:33.6  7:16 
    149 4118  Kayden Hahn                   10  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    22:34.9  7:17 
    150 4176  Colton Richards               10  Evansville                       L    22:45.6  7:20 
    151 3982  Ephraim Corbit                12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    22:50.8  7:22 
    152 4650  Noah Manthei                   9  Pardeeville                      S    22:51.4  7:22 
    153 4411  Christian Wellington Alton    12  Marshall                         S    23:12.8  7:29 
    154 4756  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    23:17.3  7:30 
    155 3950  Jayden Mosley                  9  Beloit Turner                    L    23:20.5  7:31 
    156 4403  Luke Egan                     10  Marshall                         S    23:23.9  7:32 
    157 4816  Silas Klar                     9  Tri State Homeschool             S    23:33.4  7:35 
    158 3985  Brody Kiser                   11  Brodhead/Juda                    L    23:34.8  7:36 
    159 3959  William Seifarth              10  Beloit Turner                    L    23:36.9  7:37 
    160 3940  Logan Braasch                 12  Beloit Turner                    L    23:37.8  7:37 
    161 4755  Gavin Austin                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    23:57.2  7:43 
    162 4140  Charles Sanderson-Haque        9  Edgerton                         L    24:19.4  7:50 
    163 4135  Aidan Greenly                 10  Edgerton                         L    24:19.7  7:50 
    164 4136  Luke Huber                     9  Edgerton                         L    25:03.7  8:04 
    165 3939  Brody Berg                    10  Beloit Turner                    L    25:18.6  8:09 
    166 4788  Luke Zakrzewski                9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    25:31.6  8:13 
    167 4405  Anthony Gonzalez               9  Marshall                         S    25:46.5  8:18 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4501  Joseph Stoddard               12  Mount Horeb                    16:21.2  5:16 
      2    2 3147  Riley Huss                    12  Little Chute                   16:30.0  5:19 
      3    3 4559  Tom Nelson                    12  New Glarus/Monticello          16:42.4  5:23 
      4    4 4424  Jared Batz                    12  Monroe                         17:08.4  5:31 
      5    5 3113  Will Bakken                   12  Little Chute                   17:21.8  5:36 
      6    6 4426  Tre Dammen                     9  Monroe                         17:40.8  5:42 
      7    7 4123  Martin Kimmel                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:43.8  5:43 
      8    8 4727  Quinn Wright                  12  Platteville                    17:54.9  5:46 
      9    9 4499  Owen Rathje                   12  Mount Horeb                    18:03.5  5:49 
     10   10 4142  Emmett Sund                   12  Edgerton                       18:15.4  5:53 
     11   11 4600  Joseph Downey                 10  Oregon                         18:22.9  5:55 
     12   12 4724  Casen Udelhofen               12  Platteville                    18:32.1  5:58 
     13   13 3132  Trevor Wydeven                12  Little Chute                   18:32.5  5:59 
     14   14 4440  Anthony Wels                  12  Monroe                         18:34.4  5:59 
     15   15 4702  Liam Davis                     9  Platteville                    18:39.9  6:01 
     16   16 4707  Erik Grabandt                 12  Platteville                    18:40.2  6:01 
     17   17 3117  Collin Fonder                  9  Little Chute                   18:42.0  6:02 
     18   18 4562  Jude Rice                     12  New Glarus/Monticello          18:45.6  6:03 
     19   19 3952  Darren Niedfeldt              12  Beloit Turner                  18:45.8  6:03 
     20   20 3114  Dominic Fletcher              10  Little Chute                   18:47.1  6:03 
     21   21 4715  Zade Plumb                    11  Platteville                    18:48.9  6:04 
     22   22 4497  Jacob Piper                   12  Mount Horeb                    18:49.4  6:04 
     23   23 4137  Henry Miller                  11  Edgerton                       18:52.3  6:05 
     24   24 4554  Tanner Gardner                11  New Glarus/Monticello          18:54.1  6:06 
     25   25 4565  Ian Schwartzlow               12  New Glarus/Monticello          18:55.5  6:06 
     26   26 4390  Tavyne Schnuck                11  Janesville Parker              18:55.9  6:06 
     27   27 4439  Wyatt Stevenson               11  Monroe                         19:01.5  6:08 
     28   28 4389  Madex Norman                  10  Janesville Parker              19:07.6  6:10 
     29   29 4491  James Fountas                 11  Mount Horeb                    19:13.1  6:12 
     30   30 4618  Kaito Mikkelson                9  Oregon                         19:19.4  6:14 
     31   31 4598  Wil Cram                      12  Oregon                         19:21.4  6:14 
     32   32 4710  David Li                      12  Platteville                    19:27.1  6:16 
     33   33 4175  Travis Ralston                12  Evansville                     19:27.2  6:16 
     34   34 4500  Colby Schaller                11  Mount Horeb                    19:30.1  6:17 
     35   35 4700  Guthrie Cline                  9  Platteville                    19:30.9  6:17 
     36   36 4603  Ryan Fahey                    10  Oregon                         19:31.7  6:18 
     37   37 4506  Jack Zwettler                 10  Mount Horeb                    19:32.7  6:18 
     38   38 3131  Ryan Trzebiatowski             9  Little Chute                   19:38.4  6:20 
     39   39 3988  Gavin Pinnow                  11  Brodhead/Juda                  19:39.3  6:20 
     40   40 4122  Kalob Kimmel                  12  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:39.4  6:20 
     41   41 4167  Dillon Elliott                11  Evansville                     19:40.5  6:20 
     42   42 3130  Evan Kilgas                    9  Little Chute                   19:45.9  6:22 
     43   43 4430  Austin Fuller                 10  Monroe                         19:46.9  6:23 
     44   44 4114  Cody Curtis                   11  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:47.4  6:23 
     45   45 4427  Kylan Ditsworth               10  Monroe                         19:56.4  6:26 
     46   46 4563  Grayson Rodefeld              11  New Glarus/Monticello          19:57.6  6:26 
     47   47 4168  William Gallagher             11  Evansville                     20:02.6  6:28 
     48   48 4386  Noah Herbst                   11  Janesville Parker              20:02.6  6:28 
     49   49 4166  Brock Elliott                 10  Evansville                     20:14.1  6:31 
     50   50 4126  Kaleb Regoli                  12  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:21.8  6:34 
     51   51 4599  Aaron Dieter                  11  Oregon                         20:25.3  6:35 
     52   52 3990  Jorge Villalva                 9  Brodhead/Juda                  20:26.7  6:35 
     53   53 3984  Gauge Jorgenson                9  Brodhead/Juda                  20:47.1  6:42 
     54   54 4609  Kellen Kavan                  11  Oregon                         21:04.9  6:48 
     55   55 4570  Kaleb Welhouse                12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:05.4  6:48 
     56   56 4170  Asher Lein                     9  Evansville                     21:11.1  6:50 
     57   57 3958  Ethan Scherck                 10  Beloit Turner                  21:24.8  6:54 
     58   58 3956  Zack Ries                     11  Beloit Turner                  21:27.9  6:55 
     59   59 4387  Bo Jorgenson                   9  Janesville Parker              21:46.6  7:01 
     60   60 4557  Linden Lounsbury              12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:55.4  7:04 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   61 4138  Josh Pelzel                   11  Edgerton                       22:03.2  7:06 
     62   62 3992  Braden Williams               12  Brodhead/Juda                  22:07.0  7:08 
     63   63 4111  Carter Cole                   10  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:10.0  7:09 
     64   64 4139  Gabe Salgado                  11  Edgerton                       22:19.5  7:12 
     65   65 4391  Hunter Woodard                11  Janesville Parker              22:20.8  7:12 
     66   66 4385  Micheal Healy                 10  Janesville Parker              22:33.6  7:16 
     67   67 4118  Kayden Hahn                   10  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:34.9  7:17 
     68   68 4176  Colton Richards               10  Evansville                     22:45.6  7:20 
     69   69 3982  Ephraim Corbit                12  Brodhead/Juda                  22:50.8  7:22 
     70   70 3950  Jayden Mosley                  9  Beloit Turner                  23:20.5  7:31 
     71   71 3985  Brody Kiser                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  23:34.8  7:36 
     72   72 3959  William Seifarth              10  Beloit Turner                  23:36.9  7:37 
     73   73 3940  Logan Braasch                 12  Beloit Turner                  23:37.8  7:37 
     74   74 4140  Charles Sanderson-Haque        9  Edgerton                       24:19.4  7:50 
     75   75 4135  Aidan Greenly                 10  Edgerton                       24:19.7  7:50 
     76   76 4136  Luke Huber                     9  Edgerton                       25:03.7  8:04 
     77   77 3939  Brody Berg                    10  Beloit Turner                  25:18.6  8:09 
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       1.    57  Little Chute                               (17:58.7  89:53.4 2:17.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Riley Huss                12 16:30.0
       2      5  Will Bakken               12 17:21.8
       3     13  Trevor Wydeven            12 18:32.5
       4     17  Collin Fonder              9 18:42.0
       5     20  Dominic Fletcher          10 18:47.1
       6   ( 38) Ryan Trzebiatowski         9 19:38.4
       7   ( 42) Evan Kilgas                9 19:45.9

       2.    72  Platteville                                (18:31.2  92:36.0 0:54.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Quinn Wright              12 17:54.9
       2     12  Casen Udelhofen           12 18:32.1
       3     15  Liam Davis                 9 18:39.9
       4     16  Erik Grabandt             12 18:40.2
       5     21  Zade Plumb                11 18:48.9
       6   ( 32) David Li                  12 19:27.1
       7   ( 35) Guthrie Cline              9 19:30.9

       3.    94  Monroe                                     (18:26.4  92:12.0 2:38.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jared Batz                12 17:08.4
       2      6  Tre Dammen                 9 17:40.8
       3     14  Anthony Wels              12 18:34.4
       4     27  Wyatt Stevenson           11 19:01.5
       5     43  Austin Fuller             10 19:46.9
       6   ( 45) Kylan Ditsworth           10 19:56.4

       4.    95  Mount Horeb                                (18:23.5  91:57.3 3:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joseph Stoddard           12 16:21.2
       2      9  Owen Rathje               12 18:03.5
       3     22  Jacob Piper               12 18:49.4
       4     29  James Fountas             11 19:13.1
       5     34  Colby Schaller            11 19:30.1
       6   ( 37) Jack Zwettler             10 19:32.7

       5.   116  New Glarus/Monticello                      (18:39.1  93:15.2 3:15.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Tom Nelson                12 16:42.4
       2     18  Jude Rice                 12 18:45.6
       3     24  Tanner Gardner            11 18:54.1
       4     25  Ian Schwartzlow           12 18:55.5
       5     46  Grayson Rodefeld          11 19:57.6
       6   ( 55) Kaleb Welhouse            12 21:05.4
       7   ( 60) Linden Lounsbury          12 21:55.4

       6.   159  Oregon                                     (19:24.2  97:00.7 2:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Joseph Downey             10 18:22.9
       2     30  Kaito Mikkelson            9 19:19.4
       3     31  Wil Cram                  12 19:21.4
       4     36  Ryan Fahey                10 19:31.7
       5     51  Aaron Dieter              11 20:25.3
       6   ( 54) Kellen Kavan              11 21:04.9
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       7.   204  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (19:56.5  99:42.4 4:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Martin Kimmel             11 17:43.8
       2     40  Kalob Kimmel              12 19:39.4
       3     44  Cody Curtis               11 19:47.4
       4     50  Kaleb Regoli              12 20:21.8
       5     63  Carter Cole               10 22:10.0
       6   ( 67) Kayden Hahn               10 22:34.9

       8.   226  Janesville Parker                          (20:26.7  102:13.5 3:24.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Tavyne Schnuck            11 18:55.9
       2     28  Madex Norman              10 19:07.6
       3     48  Noah Herbst               11 20:02.6
       4     59  Bo Jorgenson               9 21:46.6
       5     65  Hunter Woodard            11 22:20.8
       6   ( 66) Micheal Healy             10 22:33.6

       9.   226  Evansville                                 (20:07.1  100:35.5 1:43.9)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Travis Ralston            12 19:27.2
       2     41  Dillon Elliott            11 19:40.5
       3     47  William Gallagher         11 20:02.6
       4     49  Brock Elliott             10 20:14.1
       5     56  Asher Lein                 9 21:11.1
       6   ( 68) Colton Richards           10 22:45.6

      10.   232  Edgerton                                   (21:10.0  105:49.8 6:04.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Emmett Sund               12 18:15.4
       2     23  Henry Miller              11 18:52.3
       3     61  Josh Pelzel               11 22:03.2
       4     64  Gabe Salgado              11 22:19.5
       5     74  Charles Sanderson-Haque    9 24:19.4
       6   ( 75) Aidan Greenly             10 24:19.7
       7   ( 76) Luke Huber                 9 25:03.7

      11.   275  Brodhead/Juda                              (21:10.2  105:50.9 3:11.5)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Gavin Pinnow              11 19:39.3
       2     52  Jorge Villalva             9 20:26.7
       3     53  Gauge Jorgenson            9 20:47.1
       4     62  Braden Williams           12 22:07.0
       5     69  Ephraim Corbit            12 22:50.8
       6   ( 71) Brody Kiser               11 23:34.8

      12.   276  Beloit Turner                              (21:43.2  108:35.9 4:51.1)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Darren Niedfeldt          12 18:45.8
       2     57  Ethan Scherck             10 21:24.8
       3     58  Zack Ries                 11 21:27.9
       4     70  Jayden Mosley              9 23:20.5
       5     72  William Seifarth          10 23:36.9
       6   ( 73) Logan Braasch             12 23:37.8
       7   ( 77) Brody Berg                10 25:18.6
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3928  Carter Scholey                11  Belleville                     16:30.7  5:19 
      2    2 4007  Quinn Mccabe                  12  Clinton                        17:04.5  5:30 
      3    3 4371  Mason Aide                    12  Iowa-Grant                     17:15.9  5:34 
      4    4 4077  George West                   12  Darlington                     17:25.0  5:37 
      5    5 4643  Will Becker                   10  Pardeeville                    17:28.2  5:38 
      6    6 4372  Bret Connolly                 10  Iowa-Grant                     17:36.6  5:41 
      7    7 4376  Caden Pennekamp               12  Iowa-Grant                     17:48.0  5:44 
      8    8 4407  Jaxon Hornby                  11  Marshall                       17:48.3  5:44 
      9    9 4256  Thomas Hunstiger              11  Holy Family                    17:51.7  5:45 
     10   10 4745  Tanis Crawford                11  Poynette                       17:53.3  5:46 
     11   11 4008  Oliver Melson                 10  Clinton                        17:54.3  5:46 
     12   12 4327  Luke Grinvalds                10  Home School Eagles             17:56.2  5:47 
     13   13 4207  Carter Bunn                   11  Fennimore                      18:02.4  5:49 
     14   14 4222  Ben Varela                    10  Fennimore                      18:02.7  5:49 
     15   15 3873  Brian Cid                     12  Albany                         18:05.7  5:50 
     16   16 4015  Dylan Yurs                    10  Clinton                        18:07.7  5:51 
     17   17 4212  Riley Foreyt                  11  Fennimore                      18:12.6  5:52 
     18   18 3875  Ethan Koss                    12  Albany                         18:16.7  5:53 
     19   19 4360  Josh Steurer                  12  Home School Eagles             18:17.7  5:54 
     20   20 4775  Nick Gonnering                12  St. Ambrose Academy            18:21.8  5:55 
     21   21 3869  Brayden Bakken                11  Albany                         18:23.6  5:56 
     22   22 4760  Garrett Ray                   12  Shullsburg/Belmont             18:27.6  5:57 
     23   23 4215  Isaac Henkel                  10  Fennimore                      18:31.6  5:58 
     24   24 4058  Ethan Aird                    11  Darlington                     18:33.1  5:59 
     25   25 4375  Owen Laufenberg               12  Iowa-Grant                     18:38.2  6:00 
     26   26 4373  Will Fulton                    9  Iowa-Grant                     18:39.3  6:01 
     27   27 4655  Colin Smith                   11  Pardeeville                    18:39.4  6:01 
     28   28 4350  Mavrik Plummer                 9  Home School Eagles             18:48.7  6:04 
     29   29 3871  Kaleb Broughton                9  Albany                         18:49.0  6:04 
     30   30 4322  Jonathan Fell                  9  Home School Eagles             18:56.0  6:06 
     31   31 4218  Nick Needham                  11  Fennimore                      18:58.1  6:07 
     32   32 3916  Angelo Dohm                   12  Belleville                     18:58.3  6:07 
     33   33 4075  Gerson Soto                   12  Darlington                     19:04.3  6:09 
     34   34 4374  Noah Lange                     9  Iowa-Grant                     19:19.9  6:14 
     35   35 4750  Garret Johnson                12  Poynette                       19:20.0  6:14 
     36   36 4012  Cody Sullivan                 12  Clinton                        19:21.5  6:14 
     37   37 3878  Gage Roth                     12  Albany                         19:23.8  6:15 
     38   38 3921  Blake Johnson                 10  Belleville                     19:23.9  6:15 
     39   39 4758  Tucker Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont             19:24.5  6:15 
     40   40 4747  Isaiah Gauer                  12  Poynette                       19:26.9  6:16 
     41   41 4673  Ethan Diddens                 12  Parkview                       19:28.0  6:16 
     42      4824  Titus Wunderlin               11  Tri State Homeschool           19:30.4  6:17 
     43   42 4006  Nathaniel Ligman               9  Clinton                        19:34.2  6:18 
     44   43 4361  Landan Steurer                12  Home School Eagles             19:35.0  6:19 
     45      4810  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert        11  Tri State Homeschool           19:36.7  6:19 
     46   44 3929  Jackson Scholey                9  Belleville                     19:38.7  6:20 
     47   45 3880  Drew Sertle                   10  Albany                         19:40.9  6:21 
     48   46 4759  Liam McGovern                  9  Shullsburg/Belmont             19:45.1  6:22 
     49   47 4068  Liam Lansing                  11  Darlington                     20:05.1  6:28 
     50   48 4674  Cal Fox                       11  Parkview                       20:16.0  6:32 
     51   49 3924  Niles Monroe                  10  Belleville                     20:19.0  6:33 
     52   50 4213  Griffin Fry                    9  Fennimore                      20:23.7  6:34 
     53   51 4331  Joseph Hartlaub               10  Home School Eagles             20:23.7  6:34 
     54   52 3915  Aiden Campbell                11  Belleville                     20:23.8  6:34 
     55   53 4746  Trevor Day                     9  Poynette                       20:25.4  6:35 
     56   54 3881  Beckett Wachholz               9  Albany                         20:25.7  6:35 
     57   55 4672  Alan Diaz                     10  Parkview                       20:28.4  6:36 
     58   56 4677  Milo Jackson                   9  Parkview                       20:31.5  6:37 
     59   57 4656  Nicholai Undraitis            10  Pardeeville                    20:36.6  6:39 
     60   58 4774  Simon Draves                  10  St. Ambrose Academy            20:39.8  6:40 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59 4377  C.J. Straka                   10  Iowa-Grant                     20:42.9  6:41 
     62   60 4341  Cooper Nimmo                  10  Home School Eagles             20:46.1  6:42 
     63   61 3913  William Booth                 11  Belleville                     20:49.0  6:43 
     64   62 4780  Tim Kasprzyk                  10  St. Ambrose Academy            20:49.3  6:43 
     65   63 4652  Jackson Preston               12  Pardeeville                    21:05.0  6:48 
     66   64 4275  Levi Tachick                  10  Holy Family                    21:06.0  6:48 
     67   65 4071  Kane McDermott                 9  Darlington                     21:10.2  6:49 
     68   66 4749  Dominic Graeme                12  Poynette                       21:16.4  6:51 
     69   67 4409  Huston Siedschlag             11  Marshall                       21:17.3  6:52 
     70   68 4412  Miles Zimmerman               11  Marshall                       21:29.9  6:56 
     71   69 4072  Phillip McGowan               11  Darlington                     21:35.9  6:58 
     72   70 4273  Logan Sims                    10  Holy Family                    21:37.3  6:58 
     73   71 4784  Joseph Pope                   10  St. Ambrose Academy            21:44.6  7:00 
     74   72 4260  James Kloess                   9  Holy Family                    21:45.5  7:01 
     75   73 4681  Ian Soderstrom                11  Parkview                       21:50.6  7:02 
     76   74 4060  Matthew Belanger              10  Darlington                     21:53.6  7:03 
     77   75 4404  Christopher Gamon-Garcia      10  Marshall                       21:55.0  7:04 
     78   76 4269  Owen Scott                    11  Holy Family                    21:59.4  7:05 
     79   77 4744  Brady Cox                      9  Poynette                       22:02.5  7:06 
     80   78 4676  Dillan Heisz                  11  Parkview                       22:09.3  7:08 
     81   79 4274  Gabriel Skalsky               12  Holy Family                    22:16.6  7:11 
     82      4818  Vince Langston                11  Tri State Homeschool           22:33.2  7:16 
     83   80 4650  Noah Manthei                   9  Pardeeville                    22:51.4  7:22 
     84   81 4411  Christian Wellington Alton    12  Marshall                       23:12.8  7:29 
     85   82 4756  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:17.3  7:30 
     86   83 4403  Luke Egan                     10  Marshall                       23:23.9  7:32 
     87      4816  Silas Klar                     9  Tri State Homeschool           23:33.4  7:35 
     88   84 4755  Gavin Austin                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:57.2  7:43 
     89   85 4788  Luke Zakrzewski                9  St. Ambrose Academy            25:31.6  8:13 
     90   86 4405  Anthony Gonzalez               9  Marshall                       25:46.5  8:18 
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       1.    67  Iowa-Grant                                 (17:59.6  89:58.0 1:23.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mason Aide                12 17:15.9
       2      6  Bret Connolly             10 17:36.6
       3      7  Caden Pennekamp           12 17:48.0
       4     25  Owen Laufenberg           12 18:38.2
       5     26  Will Fulton                9 18:39.3
       6   ( 34) Noah Lange                 9 19:19.9
       7   ( 59) C.J. Straka               10 20:42.9

       2.    98  Fennimore                                  (18:21.5  91:47.4 0:55.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Carter Bunn               11 18:02.4
       2     14  Ben Varela                10 18:02.7
       3     17  Riley Foreyt              11 18:12.6
       4     23  Isaac Henkel              10 18:31.6
       5     31  Nick Needham              11 18:58.1
       6   ( 50) Griffin Fry                9 20:23.7

       3.   107  Clinton                                    (18:24.5  92:02.2 2:29.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Quinn Mccabe              12 17:04.5
       2     11  Oliver Melson             10 17:54.3
       3     16  Dylan Yurs                10 18:07.7
       4     36  Cody Sullivan             12 19:21.5
       5     42  Nathaniel Ligman           9 19:34.2

       4.   120  Albany                                     (18:35.8  92:58.8 1:18.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Brian Cid                 12 18:05.7
       2     18  Ethan Koss                12 18:16.7
       3     21  Brayden Bakken            11 18:23.6
       4     29  Kaleb Broughton            9 18:49.0
       5     37  Gage Roth                 12 19:23.8
       6   ( 45) Drew Sertle               10 19:40.9
       7   ( 54) Beckett Wachholz           9 20:25.7

       5.   132  Home School Eagles                         (18:42.8  93:33.6 1:38.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Luke Grinvalds            10 17:56.2
       2     19  Josh Steurer              12 18:17.7
       3     28  Mavrik Plummer             9 18:48.7
       4     30  Jonathan Fell              9 18:56.0
       5     43  Landan Steurer            12 19:35.0
       6   ( 51) Joseph Hartlaub           10 20:23.7
       7   ( 60) Cooper Nimmo              10 20:46.1

       6.   164  Belleville                                 (18:58.2  94:50.6 3:48.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Carter Scholey            11 16:30.7
       2     32  Angelo Dohm               12 18:58.3
       3     38  Blake Johnson             10 19:23.9
       4     44  Jackson Scholey            9 19:38.7
       5     49  Niles Monroe              10 20:19.0
       6   ( 52) Aiden Campbell            11 20:23.8
       7   ( 61) William Booth             11 20:49.0
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       7.   173  Darlington                                 (19:15.6  96:17.7 3:45.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  George West               12 17:25.0
       2     24  Ethan Aird                11 18:33.1
       3     33  Gerson Soto               12 19:04.3
       4     47  Liam Lansing              11 20:05.1
       5     65  Kane McDermott             9 21:10.2
       6   ( 69) Phillip McGowan           11 21:35.9
       7   ( 74) Matthew Belanger          10 21:53.6

       8.   204  Poynette                                   (19:40.4  98:22.0 3:23.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Tanis Crawford            11 17:53.3
       2     35  Garret Johnson            12 19:20.0
       3     40  Isaiah Gauer              12 19:26.9
       4     53  Trevor Day                 9 20:25.4
       5     66  Dominic Graeme            12 21:16.4
       6   ( 77) Brady Cox                  9 22:02.5

       9.   232  Pardeeville                                (20:08.2  100:40.6 5:23.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Will Becker               10 17:28.2
       2     27  Colin Smith               11 18:39.4
       3     57  Nicholai Undraitis        10 20:36.6
       4     63  Jackson Preston           12 21:05.0
       5     80  Noah Manthei               9 22:51.4

      10.   273  Parkview                                   (20:30.9  102:34.5 2:22.6)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Ethan Diddens             12 19:28.0
       2     48  Cal Fox                   11 20:16.0
       3     55  Alan Diaz                 10 20:28.4
       4     56  Milo Jackson               9 20:31.5
       5     73  Ian Soderstrom            11 21:50.6
       6   ( 78) Dillan Heisz              11 22:09.3

      11.   273  Shullsburg/Belmont                         (20:58.4  104:51.7 5:29.6)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Garrett Ray               12 18:27.6
       2     39  Tucker Kettler            10 19:24.5
       3     46  Liam McGovern              9 19:45.1
       4     82  Ian Austin                10 23:17.3
       5     84  Gavin Austin              11 23:57.2

      12.   291  Holy Family                                (20:52.0  104:19.9 4:07.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Thomas Hunstiger          11 17:51.7
       2     64  Levi Tachick              10 21:06.0
       3     70  Logan Sims                10 21:37.3
       4     72  James Kloess               9 21:45.5
       5     76  Owen Scott                11 21:59.4
       6   ( 79) Gabriel Skalsky           12 22:16.6
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      13.   296  St. Ambrose Academy                        (21:25.5  107:07.1 7:09.8)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Nick Gonnering            12 18:21.8
       2     58  Simon Draves              10 20:39.8
       3     62  Tim Kasprzyk              10 20:49.3
       4     71  Joseph Pope               10 21:44.6
       5     85  Luke Zakrzewski            9 25:31.6

      14.   299  Marshall                                   (21:08.7  105:43.3 5:24.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jaxon Hornby              11 17:48.3
       2     67  Huston Siedschlag         11 21:17.3
       3     68  Miles Zimmerman           11 21:29.9
       4     75  Christopher Gamon-Garcia  10 21:55.0
       5     81  Christian Wellington Alton 12 23:12.8
       6   ( 83) Luke Egan                 10 23:23.9
       7   ( 86) Anthony Gonzalez           9 25:46.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4490  Thomas Dahl                   11  Mount Horeb                    19:42.4  6:21 
      2    2 4717  Brian Richter                 11  Platteville                    19:48.9  6:23 
      3    3 4706  Dominic Fansler               11  Platteville                    19:49.3  6:23 
      4    4 4705  Andrew Donner                 10  Platteville                    19:52.9  6:24 
      5    5 4436  Caden Oudinot                 11  Monroe                         19:59.7  6:27 
      6    6 4721  Marcus Sponsler               11  Platteville                    20:02.4  6:28 
      7    7 4703  Noah Deis                     12  Platteville                    20:02.9  6:28 
      8    8 4507  James Zwettler                10  Mount Horeb                    20:03.2  6:28 
      9    9 4699  Nick Burkard                  12  Platteville                    20:08.0  6:29 
     10   10 4492  Noah Gibbs                    10  Mount Horeb                    20:11.5  6:30 
     11   11 4709  Eli Langmeier                 10  Platteville                    20:16.5  6:32 
     12   12 4616  Tyler Mehring                 10  Oregon                         20:25.8  6:35 
     13   13 4601  Philip Emmerich               10  Oregon                         20:34.9  6:38 
     14      4722  Ben Stange                    12  Platteville                    20:36.0  6:38 
     15      4714  Mazin Plumb                    9  Platteville                    20:41.0  6:40 
     16      4223  Jordan Vold                   11  Fennimore                      20:47.2  6:42 
     17   14 4438  Eli Schaefer                   9  Monroe                         20:47.7  6:42 
     18      4719  Sawyer Roth                   11  Platteville                    20:49.9  6:43 
     19   15 4622  Alex Palmer                   10  Oregon                         20:55.0  6:44 
     20   16 4357  Isaac Steurer                 10  Home School Eagles             21:00.9  6:46 
     21   17 4425  Christian Carpenter           11  Monroe                         21:01.9  6:47 
     22      4711  Nathan Mumm                   10  Platteville                    21:05.3  6:48 
     23      4783  Johnny Parker                  9  St. Ambrose Academy            21:08.4  6:49 
     24   18 4428  Jack Dubach                   12  Monroe                         21:10.9  6:50 
     25   19 4013  TJ Sullivan                    9  Clinton                        21:12.1  6:50 
     26   20 4505  Luke Young                    11  Mount Horeb                    21:12.4  6:50 
     27   21 4619  Max Minter                     9  Oregon                         21:12.6  6:50 
     28   22 4549  Collin Blum                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:15.0  6:51 
     29   23 4334  Caide Koper                   11  Home School Eagles             21:17.5  6:52 
     30   24 4437  Lane Scace                     9  Monroe                         21:18.2  6:52 
     31   25 4608  Brendan Juvinall              10  Oregon                         21:18.5  6:52 
     32   26 4567  Jack Umhoefer                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          21:22.0  6:53 
     33   27 4354  Garrett Schneider              9  Home School Eagles             21:22.7  6:53 
     34   28 4328  Carl Jr Hahn                   9  Home School Eagles             21:23.5  6:54 
     35      4704  Antonio Denucci               11  Platteville                    21:24.3  6:54 
     36   29 4605  Lincoln Hoy                    9  Oregon                         21:29.6  6:56 
     37   30 4011  Matthias Shoemaker             9  Clinton                        21:32.1  6:56 
     38      4718  Nic Rohou                     11  Platteville                    21:37.0  6:58 
     39   31 4610  Westin Kipp                    9  Oregon                         21:43.0  7:00 
     40   32 3920  Adrian Jenkins                10  Belleville                     21:45.9  7:01 
     41   33 4066  Junior Jimenez                10  Darlington                     21:46.2  7:01 
     42      4621  Simon Niemcek                 10  Oregon                         21:47.3  7:01 
     43      4383  Tracker Dunn                  10  Janesville Parker              21:47.4  7:01 
     44      4726  Daniel Wells                  12  Platteville                    21:47.6  7:01 
     45      4712  Charles Penn                   9  Platteville                    21:49.5  7:02 
     46      3877  Tyler Patchen                  9  Albany                         22:00.6  7:06 
     47      4204  Orlando Bonilla                9  Fennimore                      22:05.7  7:07 
     48      4594  Henry Burmeister              10  Oregon                         22:08.2  7:08 
     49      4620  Colin Nettesheim              10  Oregon                         22:16.8  7:11 
     50      4606  Brady Jones                   11  Oregon                         22:18.3  7:11 
     51      4748  Alexander Graeme               9  Poynette                       22:20.7  7:12 
     52      4225  Walker Wubben                 11  Fennimore                      22:30.5  7:15 
     53      4626  Vincent Toender               11  Oregon                         22:32.5  7:16 
     54   34 4002  Braydyn Collins                9  Clinton                        22:35.2  7:17 
     55   35 4568  Raymond Valentine             12  New Glarus/Monticello          22:38.4  7:18 
     56      4612  Mason Konopacki               12  Oregon                         22:42.5  7:19 
     57      4266  Jack Ryan                     10  Holy Family                    22:46.8  7:20 
     58      4708  Karter Halverson              11  Platteville                    22:56.1  7:23 
     59      4720  Noah Schulenburg              12  Platteville                    22:56.8  7:24 
     60      4131  Max Willard                   10  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:57.9  7:24 
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4596  Tanner Clark                  11  Oregon                         22:58.7  7:24 
     62      4716  Fernando Ramos                12  Platteville                    23:02.3  7:25 
     63      4751  Liam Napralla                 11  Poynette                       23:04.9  7:26 
     64      4124  James Leonard                 10  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:05.7  7:27 
     65      4171  Grady Maves                   10  Evansville                     23:26.3  7:33 
     66   36 4070  Pedro McComish                12  Darlington                     23:27.8  7:34 
     67      4127  Evan Roidt                    10  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:31.1  7:35 
     68      4607  Ben Jorsch                    10  Oregon                         23:40.0  7:38 
     69   37 3930  Christopher Weber              9  Belleville                     23:42.8  7:38 
     70      4597  Jonah Cowan                   10  Oregon                         23:45.8  7:39 
     71   38 4503  Caden Thelen                  11  Mount Horeb                    23:47.5  7:40 
     72      4261  Anthony Larson                12  Holy Family                    23:48.7  7:40 
     73   39 4434  Brady Keehn                    9  Monroe                         23:50.4  7:41 
     74      4728  Miles Zhang                   12  Platteville                    23:51.2  7:41 
     75   40 4073  Brandon Reyes                  9  Darlington                     23:53.3  7:42 
     76      4208  Asa Cutting                   11  Fennimore                      23:55.9  7:43 
     77   41 3918  William Gobel                 12  Belleville                     23:58.9  7:44 
     78   42 4005  Austin Kooyenga                9  Clinton                        24:07.0  7:46 
     79   43 4502  Marc Stoddard                  9  Mount Horeb                    24:08.4  7:47 
     80   44 3925  Shepard Nass                   9  Belleville                     24:08.5  7:47 
     81   45 4057  Eli Aird                      10  Darlington                     24:16.8  7:49 
     82   46 4489  Ben Brohn                      9  Mount Horeb                    24:26.6  7:53 
     83      3876  Sean Morales                  12  Albany                         24:38.8  7:56 
     84      4613  Krish Kumar                    9  Oregon                         24:46.5  7:59 
     85      4628  Pavel Vorontsov                9  Oregon                         24:46.7  7:59 
     86   47 4069  Martin Lobato-Sayago          10  Darlington                     24:46.9  7:59 
     87      4629  Jacob Worden                  12  Oregon                         24:55.3  8:02 
     88   48 4560  Carter Ness                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          25:01.3  8:04 
     89   49 4074  Balta Roman                    9  Darlington                     25:02.7  8:04 
     90   50 4063  Josue Castro                  10  Darlington                     25:10.2  8:07 
     91      4388  Jakob Martin                  10  Janesville Parker              25:14.0  8:08 
     92   51 3927  Ben Remy                      11  Belleville                     25:15.9  8:08 
     93      4078  Evander Wolfe                  9  Darlington                     25:21.2  8:10 
     94      4067  Landon King                   10  Darlington                     25:23.2  8:11 
     95      4494  Henry Isaacson                 9  Mount Horeb                    25:34.9  8:15 
     96      4625  Alex Seitler                  12  Oregon                         25:38.9  8:16 
     97      4493  Alex Gundrum                  12  Mount Horeb                    25:39.5  8:16 
     98      3981  Josh Blum                     10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:42.4  8:17 
     99      3987  Hugo Lopez                    12  Brodhead/Juda                  25:55.2  8:21 
    100      4061  Ruben Bello                   10  Darlington                     26:00.4  8:23 
    101      4604  Chris Hessler                  9  Oregon                         26:04.7  8:24 
    102      4701  Jamison Coffey                10  Platteville                    26:15.0  8:27 
    103      4495  Keaton Littel                 10  Mount Horeb                    26:43.2  8:37 
    104      4627  Myles Valiska                 12  Oregon                         27:04.7  8:43 
    105      4698  Simon Boebel                  11  Platteville                    27:10.2  8:45 
    106      4725  Dushan Vystrcil               12  Platteville                    27:10.6  8:45 
    107   52 4004  Wesley Grenawalt               9  Clinton                        28:17.8  9:07 
    108   53 4332  Jayden Holmes                  9  Home School Eagles             28:32.0  9:12 
    109   54 4323  Peter Finet                    9  Home School Eagles             29:29.6  9:30 
    110   55 4009  Zach Moser                    12  Clinton                        30:08.4  9:43 
    111      4064  Oscar Garnica                  9  Darlington                     30:31.7  9:50 
    112   56 3917  Keegan Dohm                   10  Belleville                     31:27.3 10:08 
    113      4178  Owen Stano                    12  Evansville                     31:52.9 10:16 
    114      4076  Ben Weaver                    10  Darlington                     34:23.1 11:05 
    115   57 3931  Dallas Ziegler                10  Belleville                     37:28.8 12:04 
    116      4065  Billy Jimenez                 12  Darlington                     45:23.6 14:37 
    117   58 4561  Michaelangelo O'Brien         10  New Glarus/Monticello          50:22.9 16:13 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    22  Platteville                                (19:55.3  99:36.4 0:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brian Richter             11 19:48.9
       2      3  Dominic Fansler           11 19:49.3
       3      4  Andrew Donner             10 19:52.9
       4      6  Marcus Sponsler           11 20:02.4
       5      7  Noah Deis                 12 20:02.9
       6   (  9) Nick Burkard              12 20:08.0
       7   ( 11) Eli Langmeier             10 20:16.5

       2.    77  Mount Horeb                                (20:59.4  104:57.0 4:05.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Thomas Dahl               11 19:42.4
       2      8  James Zwettler            10 20:03.2
       3     10  Noah Gibbs                10 20:11.5
       4     20  Luke Young                11 21:12.4
       5     38  Caden Thelen              11 23:47.5
       6   ( 43) Marc Stoddard              9 24:08.4
       7   ( 46) Ben Brohn                  9 24:26.6

       3.    78  Monroe                                     (20:51.7  104:18.4 1:18.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Caden Oudinot             11 19:59.7
       2     14  Eli Schaefer               9 20:47.7
       3     17  Christian Carpenter       11 21:01.9
       4     18  Jack Dubach               12 21:10.9
       5     24  Lane Scace                 9 21:18.2
       6   ( 39) Brady Keehn                9 23:50.4

       4.    86  Oregon                                     (20:53.4  104:26.8 0:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Tyler Mehring             10 20:25.8
       2     13  Philip Emmerich           10 20:34.9
       3     15  Alex Palmer               10 20:55.0
       4     21  Max Minter                 9 21:12.6
       5     25  Brendan Juvinall          10 21:18.5
       6   ( 29) Lincoln Hoy                9 21:29.6
       7   ( 31) Westin Kipp                9 21:43.0

       5.   147  Home School Eagles                         (22:43.4  113:36.6 7:31.1)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Isaac Steurer             10 21:00.9
       2     23  Caide Koper               11 21:17.5
       3     27  Garrett Schneider          9 21:22.7
       4     28  Carl Jr Hahn               9 21:23.5
       5     53  Jayden Holmes              9 28:32.0
       6   ( 54) Peter Finet                9 29:29.6

       6.   177  Clinton                                    (23:32.9  117:44.2 7:05.7)
     ====================================================
       1     19  TJ Sullivan                9 21:12.1
       2     30  Matthias Shoemaker         9 21:32.1
       3     34  Braydyn Collins            9 22:35.2
       4     42  Austin Kooyenga            9 24:07.0
       5     52  Wesley Grenawalt           9 28:17.8
       6   ( 55) Zach Moser                12 30:08.4
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       7.   189  New Glarus/Monticello                      (28:08.0  140:39.629:07.9)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Collin Blum               12 21:15.0
       2     26  Jack Umhoefer              9 21:22.0
       3     35  Raymond Valentine         12 22:38.4
       4     48  Carter Ness               12 25:01.3
       5     58  Michaelangelo O'Brien     10 50:22.9

       8.   201  Darlington                                 (23:38.2  118:11.0 3:00.7)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Junior Jimenez            10 21:46.2
       2     36  Pedro McComish            12 23:27.8
       3     40  Brandon Reyes              9 23:53.3
       4     45  Eli Aird                  10 24:16.8
       5     47  Martin Lobato-Sayago      10 24:46.9
       6   ( 49) Balta Roman                9 25:02.7
       7   ( 50) Josue Castro              10 25:10.2

       9.   205  Belleville                                 (23:46.4  118:52.0 3:30.0)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Adrian Jenkins            10 21:45.9
       2     37  Christopher Weber          9 23:42.8
       3     41  William Gobel             12 23:58.9
       4     44  Shepard Nass               9 24:08.5
       5     51  Ben Remy                  11 25:15.9
       6   ( 56) Keegan Dohm               10 31:27.3
       7   ( 57) Dallas Ziegler            10 37:28.8
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4271  David Simon                    8  Holy Family                    10:18.2  5:44 
      2    2 4272  Jonathan Simon                 7  Holy Family                    10:18.6  5:44 
      3    3 4326  Josh Grinvalds                 8  Home School Eagles             10:47.5  6:00 
      4    4 3872  Kamden Broughton               7  Albany                         11:25.6  6:21 
      5    5 4338  Eddy Law                       6  Home School Eagles             11:30.7  6:24 
      6    6 4325  Kale Francis                   8  Home School Eagles             11:31.4  6:25 
      7    7 4461  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer           8  Monroe Middle School           11:34.9  6:27 
      8    8 4031  trevor KOOYENGA                8  Clinton Middle School          11:35.5  6:27 
      9      4393  Niels Stringer                 7  Madison East                   11:39.8  6:29 
     10    9 4255  Michael Hunstiger              8  Holy Family                    11:43.5  6:31 
     11   10 4351  Calvin Powers                  8  Home School Eagles             11:47.9  6:34 
     12   11 3870  Brodyn Bakken                  7  Albany                         11:50.8  6:35 
     13   12 4172  Mason Millard                  8  Evansville                     11:55.1  6:38 
     14   13 3882  Brooks Wachholz                7  Albany                         11:56.2  6:38 
     15   14 4553  Dylan Gardner                  8  New Glarus/Monticello          11:57.0  6:39 
     16   15 4342  Drake Nimmo                    8  Home School Eagles             11:57.6  6:39 
     17   16 4337  Brennen Law                    8  Home School Eagles             11:58.7  6:40 
     18   17 4459  Blake Folgate                  7  Monroe Middle School           11:59.0  6:40 
     19   18 4264  George Oakley                  7  Holy Family                    12:00.4  6:41 
     20   19 3912  Carson Biermeier               8  Belleville                     12:04.1  6:43 
     21   20 4771  Nico Antonio-Serrano           8  St. Ambrose Academy            12:04.3  6:43 
     22   21 4030  Sawyer Flickinger              8  Clinton Middle School          12:06.5  6:44 
     23   22 4320  Ryan Bernard                   7  Home School Eagles             12:09.9  6:46 
     24   23 4460  Bryant Froseth                 8  Monroe Middle School           12:14.1  6:48 
     25   24 4645  Alec Garcia                    7  Pardeeville                    12:14.3  6:48 
     26   25 4466  Landon Smith                   6  Monroe Middle School           12:16.9  6:50 
     27   26 4552  Tyler Fink                     6  New Glarus/Monticello          12:19.7  6:51 
     28      4671  Adley Crane                    6  Parkview                       12:20.6  6:52 
     29   27 4224  Peter Volz                     6  Fennimore                      12:22.1  6:53 
     30   28 4464  Elijah Phillips                8  Monroe Middle School           12:26.5  6:55 
     31   29 4211  Caiden Evans                   6  Fennimore                      12:26.6  6:55 
     32   30 4807  Daniel Borgen                  6  Tri State Homeschool           12:28.0  6:56 
     33   31 4221  Bobby Schmidt                  6  Fennimore                      12:29.7  6:57 
     34   32 4268  Ian Scott                      7  Holy Family                    12:31.6  6:58 
     35   33 4564  Joren Salas                    8  New Glarus/Monticello          12:33.3  6:59 
     36      4317  Matthew Barnes                 7  Home School Eagles             12:33.4  6:59 
     37      3129  JJ Davidson                   08  Poynette                       12:34.1  6:59 
     38      4359  Joe Steurer                    8  Home School Eagles             12:39.0  7:02 
     39   34 4026  Connor Clowes                  8  Clinton Middle School          12:41.9  7:04 
     40   35 4550  Wyatt Coon                     6  New Glarus/Monticello          12:42.5  7:04 
     41   36 4779  Matthew Hodkiewicz             7  St. Ambrose Academy            12:50.3  7:08 
     42   37 4772  Noah Cavanaugh                 7  St. Ambrose Academy            12:51.0  7:09 
     43   38 4781  Anthony Lenz                   8  St. Ambrose Academy            12:51.4  7:09 
     44   39 4773  John Paul Draves               8  St. Ambrose Academy            12:51.5  7:09 
     45   40 4787  Elijah Tumpach                 7  St. Ambrose Academy            12:52.3  7:10 
     46   41 4644  Dylan Berg                     7  Pardeeville                    12:53.8  7:10 
     47   42 4251  Ethan Heitzkey                 9  Holy Family                    12:56.4  7:12 
     48   43 4164  Carson Bovenmyer-Olin          7  Evansville                     12:57.4  7:12 
     49      4330  Noah Hahn                      6  Home School Eagles             13:00.1  7:14 
     50   44 3894  Braxton Hurlbert               6  Barneveld Middle School        13:00.2  7:14 
     51   45 3879  Michael Schwartz               6  Albany                         13:00.4  7:14 
     52   46 4121  Ben Hottman                    9  Deerfield/Cambridge            13:03.1  7:16 
     53      4406  Elijah Hall                    8  Marshall                       13:03.7  7:16 
     54      4344  Eli Pearce                     4  Home School Eagles             13:03.8  7:16 
     55   47 4821  Connor Oyen                    6  Tri State Homeschool           13:04.1  7:16 
     56   48 4817  Dominik Langston               8  Tri State Homeschool           13:07.3  7:18 
     57   49 4125  Lance Polzin                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            13:07.8  7:18 
     58   50 4463  Weston Huntsman                7  Monroe Middle School           13:12.9  7:21 
     59   51 3914  Aiden Buol                     8  Belleville                     13:14.7  7:22 
     60      4340  Holden Law                     3  Home School Eagles             13:17.3  7:23 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   52 4267  Isaac Schroenckthaler          8  Holy Family                    13:18.5  7:24 
     62   53 3911  Matt Allen                     7  Belleville                     13:23.2  7:27 
     63   54 3926  Brady Noble                    8  Belleville                     13:23.9  7:27 
     64      4319  Ethan Bernard                  5  Home School Eagles             13:24.0  7:27 
     65      4263  Issac McDougall                7  Holy Family                    13:25.8  7:28 
     66   55 3895  Brody Meyer                    6  Barneveld Middle School        13:28.0  7:29 
     67   56 4648  Owen Krueger                   7  Pardeeville                    13:29.2  7:30 
     68   57 4820  Carter Oyen                    6  Tri State Homeschool           13:30.3  7:31 
     69   58 4465  Ryan Roelli                    8  Monroe Middle School           13:30.3  7:31 
     70      4408  Karifa Sidibe                  7  Marshall                       13:32.5  7:32 
     71      4258  Raphael Jorgensen              7  Holy Family                    13:32.6  7:32 
     72      4384  Grady Fox                      7  Janesville Parker              13:36.7  7:34 
     73      3980  Treyton Alexander              8  Brodhead/Juda                  13:38.2  7:35 
     74   59 4651  Will Peissig                   7  Pardeeville                    13:40.1  7:36 
     75   60 4119  Max Helminiak                  8  Deerfield/Cambridge            13:41.9  7:37 
     76   61 4209  James Dregne                   7  Fennimore                      13:43.0  7:38 
     77   62 4219  Reiley Horsfall                6  Fennimore                      13:43.3  7:38 
     78      4362  Sam Steurer                    6  Home School Eagles             13:44.0  7:38 
     79      4458  Grayson Bartholf               8  Monroe Middle School           13:47.1  7:40 
     80      4329  Henry Hahn                     6  Home School Eagles             13:48.1  7:41 
     81   63 3893  Mason Durst                    7  Barneveld Middle School        13:52.5  7:43 
     82   64 3922  Ethan Kaetterhenry             7  Belleville                     13:53.0  7:43 
     83      4262  Luis McCauley                  8  Holy Family                    13:58.8  7:46 
     84   65 4173  Henry Nyhus                    6  Evansville                     14:02.5  7:49 
     85      4254  David Hunstiger                6  Holy Family                    14:04.3  7:50 
     86   66 4214  Teegan Griswold                7  Fennimore                      14:12.6  7:54 
     87      4462  Patrick Harms                  7  Monroe Middle School           14:15.6  7:56 
     88      4356  Ethan Steurer                  3  Home School Eagles             14:15.8  7:56 
     89      4345  Titus Pearce                   6  Home School Eagles             14:18.4  7:57 
     90   67 4029  Mason Fleming                  7  Clinton Middle School          14:25.8  8:01 
     91   68 4036  owen Maly                      8  Clinton Middle School          14:26.0  8:02 
     92   69 4116  Paul Czerniak                  8  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:31.2  8:04 
     93   70 4038  rollie Sommers                 6  Clinton Middle School          14:39.4  8:09 
     94   71 4177  Travis Roberts                 7  Evansville                     14:39.9  8:09 
     95      4336  Emmanuel Koper                 4  Home School Eagles             14:40.9  8:10 
     96   72 4785  Joey Spangler                  6  St. Ambrose Academy            14:41.8  8:10 
     97   73 4169  Mason Harris                   7  Evansville                     14:43.5  8:11 
     98      4683  Charley Wohlfert               7  Parkview                       14:44.5  8:12 
     99   74 4181  Kolten Wallisch                8  Evansville                     14:49.9  8:15 
    100   75 4815  Aaron Klar                     5  Tri State Homeschool           14:50.0  8:15 
    101      4246  Daniel Borud                   5  Holy Family                    14:50.2  8:15 
    102   76 3897  Sawyer Swenson                 6  Barneveld Middle School        14:57.7  8:19 
    103      4353  Evan Schneider                 5  Home School Eagles             14:59.0  8:20 
    104   77 4115  Andy Czerniak                  6  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:59.1  8:20 
    105   78 4216  Avery Hrubes                   6  Fennimore                      15:01.1  8:21 
    106      4249  Ryan DeLonay                   7  Holy Family                    15:02.1  8:22 
    107      3991  Rush West                      7  Brodhead/Juda                  15:02.7  8:22 
    108   79 3892  Ben Burres                     8  Barneveld Middle School        15:02.9  8:22 
    109   80 4027  Duke Clowes                    6  Clinton Middle School          15:05.1  8:23 
    110      4335  Coen Koper                     7  Home School Eagles             15:06.2  8:24 
    111      4210  Skyler Dresen                  6  Fennimore                      15:14.6  8:29 
    112      4257  Mikhael Jorgensen              5  Holy Family                    15:16.9  8:30 
    113      4675  Paul Genore                    6  Parkview                       15:21.9  8:33 
    114      4364  Mason Williams                 4  Home School Eagles             15:22.7  8:33 
    115   81 4813  Isaac Harkness                 7  Tri State Homeschool           15:23.6  8:34 
    116   82 4163  Sebastion Blume                6  Evansville                     15:28.1  8:36 
    117      4174  Juan Ortiz                     7  Evansville                     15:28.5  8:36 
    118   83 3874  Dayne Flood                    6  Albany                         15:31.0  8:38 
    119   84 4654  Sawyer Salmon                  6  Pardeeville                    15:39.0  8:42 
    120      4035  Devin Maly                     6  Clinton Middle School          15:50.5  8:49 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
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    121   85 4566  Donovan Umhoefer               7  New Glarus/Monticello          15:54.3  8:51 
    122   86 4647  Julius Klingesmith             8  Pardeeville                    15:54.8  8:51 
    123      4352  Joey Schaefer                  6  Home School Eagles             15:59.7  8:54 
    124      4265  Robert Oakley                  4  Holy Family                    16:03.3  8:56 
    125   87 4129  Carter Strope                  6  Deerfield/Cambridge            16:06.2  8:57 
    126   88 4653  Rocky Reinicke                 5  Pardeeville                    16:12.3  9:01 
    127   89 3891  Nolan Baryenbruch              8  Barneveld Middle School        16:16.8  9:03 
    128      4778  Charlie Hodkiewicz             6  St. Ambrose Academy            16:17.7  9:04 
    129      4253  Gabriel Howard                 6  Holy Family                    16:23.0  9:07 
    130      4777  Mikey Hetue                    7  St. Ambrose Academy            16:24.3  9:07 
    131      4245  Johnny Mack Boomer             8  Holy Family                    16:24.8  9:08 
    132      4410  Chase Stuntebeck               8  Marshall                       16:28.5  9:10 
    133      4259  Shane Kaseman                  7  Holy Family                    16:32.5  9:12 
    134      4248  Paul Chodorowski               5  Holy Family                    16:33.1  9:12 
    135   90 3896  Chase Roethle                  6  Barneveld Middle School        16:54.1  9:24 
    136      4339  Elijah Law                     4  Home School Eagles             17:15.0  9:35 
    137   91 4814  Brandon Jones                  8  Tri State Homeschool           17:27.6  9:42 
    138      4358  Jackson Steurer                3  Home School Eagles             17:28.8  9:43 
    139   92 4120  Quincy Higgs                   8  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:29.2  9:43 
    140      4819  Joseph Mattingley              6  Tri State Homeschool           17:33.5  9:46 
    141      4247  Joseph Chodorowski             8  Holy Family                    17:41.9  9:50 
    142      4252  Francis Howard                 5  Holy Family                    17:44.6  9:52 
    143      4250  William Gunby                  7  Holy Family                    17:47.7  9:54 
    144      4110  Oscar Boyd                     8  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:57.1  9:59 
    145      4776  Isaiah Heller                  7  St. Ambrose Academy            18:00.0 10:00 
    146      4165  John Carpenter                 8  Evansville                     18:22.2 10:13 
    147      4220  Kobe Rosemeyer                 8  Fennimore                      18:23.9 10:14 
    148      3989  Spencer Rufer                  7  Brodhead/Juda                  18:48.0 10:27 
    149      4205  Elias Brown                    6  Fennimore                      18:56.3 10:32 
    150      4113  Logan Cox                      7  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:57.7 10:33 
    151   93 3923  Shannon McCall                 8  Belleville                     19:09.6 10:39 
    152      4109  Wyatt Beattie                  8  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:16.7 10:43 
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       1.    39  Home School Eagles                         (11:31.1  57:35.1 1:10.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Josh Grinvalds             8 10:47.5
       2      5  Eddy Law                   6 11:30.7
       3      6  Kale Francis               8 11:31.4
       4     10  Calvin Powers              8 11:47.9
       5     15  Drake Nimmo                8 11:57.6
       6   ( 16) Brennen Law                8 11:58.7
       7   ( 22) Ryan Bernard               7 12:09.9

       2.    62  Holy Family                                (11:22.5  56:52.3 2:13.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  David Simon                8 10:18.2
       2      2  Jonathan Simon             7 10:18.6
       3      9  Michael Hunstiger          8 11:43.5
       4     18  George Oakley              7 12:00.4
       5     32  Ian Scott                  7 12:31.6
       6   ( 42) Ethan Heitzkey             9 12:56.4
       7   ( 52) Isaac Schroenckthaler      8 13:18.5

       3.   100  Monroe Middle School                       (12:06.3  60:31.4 0:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer       8 11:34.9
       2     17  Blake Folgate              7 11:59.0
       3     23  Bryant Froseth             8 12:14.1
       4     25  Landon Smith               6 12:16.9
       5     28  Elijah Phillips            8 12:26.5
       6   ( 50) Weston Huntsman            7 13:12.9
       7   ( 58) Ryan Roelli                8 13:30.3

       4.   156  Albany                                     (12:44.8  63:44.0 4:05.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kamden Broughton           7 11:25.6
       2     11  Brodyn Bakken              7 11:50.8
       3     13  Brooks Wachholz            7 11:56.2
       4     45  Michael Schwartz           6 13:00.4
       5     83  Dayne Flood                6 15:31.0

       5.   170  St. Ambrose Academy                        (12:41.7  63:28.5 0:47.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Nico Antonio-Serrano       8 12:04.3
       2     36  Matthew Hodkiewicz         7 12:50.3
       3     37  Noah Cavanaugh             7 12:51.0
       4     38  Anthony Lenz               8 12:51.4
       5     39  John Paul Draves           8 12:51.5
       6   ( 40) Elijah Tumpach             7 12:52.3
       7   ( 72) Joey Spangler              6 14:41.8

       6.   193  New Glarus/Monticello                      (13:05.4  65:26.8 3:57.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Dylan Gardner              8 11:57.0
       2     26  Tyler Fink                 6 12:19.7
       3     33  Joren Salas                8 12:33.3
       4     35  Wyatt Coon                 6 12:42.5
       5     85  Donovan Umhoefer           7 15:54.3
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       7.   198  Clinton Middle School                      (13:03.2  65:15.7 2:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  trevor KOOYENGA            8 11:35.5
       2     21  Sawyer Flickinger          8 12:06.5
       3     34  Connor Clowes              8 12:41.9
       4     67  Mason Fleming              7 14:25.8
       5     68  owen Maly                  8 14:26.0
       6   ( 70) rollie Sommers             6 14:39.4
       7   ( 80) Duke Clowes                6 15:05.1

       8.   210  Fennimore                                  (12:57.0  64:44.7 1:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Peter Volz                 6 12:22.1
       2     29  Caiden Evans               6 12:26.6
       3     31  Bobby Schmidt              6 12:29.7
       4     61  James Dregne               7 13:43.0
       5     62  Reiley Horsfall            6 13:43.3
       6   ( 66) Teegan Griswold            7 14:12.6
       7   ( 78) Avery Hrubes               6 15:01.1

       9.   241  Belleville                                 (13:11.8  65:58.9 1:48.9)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Carson Biermeier           8 12:04.1
       2     51  Aiden Buol                 8 13:14.7
       3     53  Matt Allen                 7 13:23.2
       4     54  Brady Noble                8 13:23.9
       5     64  Ethan Kaetterhenry         7 13:53.0
       6   ( 93) Shannon McCall             8 19:09.6

      10.   257  Tri State Homeschool                       (13:24.0  66:59.7 2:22.0)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Daniel Borgen              6 12:28.0
       2     47  Connor Oyen                6 13:04.1
       3     48  Dominik Langston           8 13:07.3
       4     57  Carter Oyen                6 13:30.3
       5     75  Aaron Klar                 5 14:50.0
       6   ( 81) Isaac Harkness             7 15:23.6
       7   ( 91) Brandon Jones              8 17:27.6

      11.   264  Evansville                                 (13:39.7  68:18.4 2:48.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Mason Millard              8 11:55.1
       2     43  Carson Bovenmyer-Olin      7 12:57.4
       3     65  Henry Nyhus                6 14:02.5
       4     71  Travis Roberts             7 14:39.9
       5     73  Mason Harris               7 14:43.5
       6   ( 74) Kolten Wallisch            8 14:49.9
       7   ( 82) Sebastion Blume            6 15:28.1

      12.   264  Pardeeville                                (13:35.3  67:56.4 3:24.7)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Alec Garcia                7 12:14.3
       2     41  Dylan Berg                 7 12:53.8
       3     56  Owen Krueger               7 13:29.2
       4     59  Will Peissig               7 13:40.1
       5     84  Sawyer Salmon              6 15:39.0
       6   ( 86) Julius Klingesmith         8 15:54.8
       7   ( 88) Rocky Reinicke             5 16:12.3
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      13.   301  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (13:52.7  69:23.1 1:56.0)
     ====================================================
       1     46  Ben Hottman                9 13:03.1
       2     49  Lance Polzin               6 13:07.8
       3     60  Max Helminiak              8 13:41.9
       4     69  Paul Czerniak              8 14:31.2
       5     77  Andy Czerniak              6 14:59.1
       6   ( 87) Carter Strope              6 16:06.2
       7   ( 92) Quincy Higgs               8 17:29.2

      14.   317  Barneveld Middle School                    (14:04.3  70:21.3 2:02.7)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Braxton Hurlbert           6 13:00.2
       2     55  Brody Meyer                6 13:28.0
       3     63  Mason Durst                7 13:52.5
       4     76  Sawyer Swenson             6 14:57.7
       5     79  Ben Burres                 8 15:02.9
       6   ( 89) Nolan Baryenbruch          8 16:16.8
       7   ( 90) Chase Roethle              6 16:54.1


